
POVERTY  STATUS UPPER EAST

Poor HH (37%)

182,854 WOMEN

23,689 WIDOWS

Not Poor HH 
(35%)

141,494 WOMEN

15,124 WIDOWS

Extremely Poor 
HH (28%)

224,344 WOMEN

20,400 WIDOWS

REF:(MoGCSP) and The World Bank,(2016). Ghana National Household Registry: 
Improving Household Targeting for Social Protection. GNHR-UW-GSOP-16-001

REF: (MoGCSP) and The World Bank,(2017-2018). Ghana 
National Household Registry: Improving Household Targeting for Social 
Protection. GNHR-UE-GSOP-17-18-002



Household Classification of 
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28,438 (78.7%)

4,609 (12.8%)
3,093 (8.5%)

20,400 (34.5%)

23,689 (40%)

15,124 (25.5%)

Upper West Upper East

REF:(MoGCSP) and The World Bank,(2016). Ghana National Household Registry: 
Improving Household Targeting for Social Protection. GNHR-UW-GSOP-16-001

REF: (MoGCSP) and The World Bank,(2017-2018). Ghana 
National Household Registry: Improving Household Targeting for Social 
Protection. GNHR-UE-GSOP-17-18-002



Number of WIDOWED PERSONS

UPPER WEST 

Male
6%

Female
94%

WIDOWED BY GENDER

UPPER EAST

Male
7%

Female
93%

WIDOWED BY GENDER

REF:(MoGCSP) and The World Bank,(2016). Ghana National Household Registry: 
Improving Household Targeting for Social Protection. GNHR-UW-GSOP-16-001

REF: (MoGCSP) and The World Bank,(2017-2018). Ghana 
National Household Registry: Improving Household Targeting for 
Social Protection. GNHR-UE-GSOP-17-18-002

M=4,677         
F=59,213

M=2,364         
F=36,140



EMPLOYABLE VRS UNEMPLYABLE 

WIDOWS- UPPER WEST

Employable
54%

Unemployable
46%

Employable Unemployable

REF:(MoGCSP) and The World Bank,(2016). Ghana National Household Registry: Improving Household Targeting for Social Protection. GNHR-UW-GSOP-16-001

19,610

8,604 
(43.9%)

11,006 
(56.1%)



EMPLOYABLE VRS UNEMPLYABLE 

WIDOWS- UPPER EAST

REF:(MoGCSP) and The World Bank,(2017-2018). Ghana National Household Registry: Improving Household Targeting for Social Protection. GNHR-UW-GSOP-16-001

30,021

10,195 
(34%)

19,826 
(66%)

Employable
51%

Unemployable
49% Employable

Unemployable



DISTRIBUTION OF EMPLOYED WIDOWS

UPPER WEST UPPER EAST

NUMBER
%

NUMBER
%

Agriculture
5,642

65.6%
5,279

51.8%

Private Sector
1,682

19.5%
2,949

28.9%

Government 
211

2.5%
313

3.1%

Parastatals
56

0.7%
59

0.6%

Cooperatives
43

0.5%
15

0.1%

NGOs 
7

0.1%
22

0.2%

Other 963
11.2

1,558
15.3%

8604
100%

10,195
100%

REF:(MoGCSP) and The World Bank,(2016). Ghana National Household Registry: 
Improving Household Targeting for Social Protection. GNHR-UW-GSOP-16-001

REF: (MoGCSP) and The World Bank,(2017-2018). Ghana 
National Household Registry: Improving Household Targeting for Social 
Protection. GNHR-UE-GSOP-17-18-002


